FIRST_NAME
Thesiaus
David
Luke
Ryan
Hunter
Rory
Julie
Tyler
Bret
Maddie
Cheryl
Steven
Trishuh
Thomas
Daniela
Dustin
Jennifer
Erik
Katie
Kristen
June
Paul
Callie
Beth
Meleah
Molly
Heath
Christina
Ron
Brandi
Shelly
Sarah
Jessica
Heidi
Mary
Jennifer
Kelly

LAST_NAME
Robinson
Hame
Sigle
Zecha
White
Fobes
Thornton
Vela
Steiner
Fobes
Hame
Houser
Moore
Fish
Butler
Taylor
Alonso
Bergstrom
Allen
Galle
Klotz
Nyberg
Caselman
Smoller
Stallbaumer
Houser
Needham
Needham
Townsend
Miller
Miller
Erb
Stallbaumer
Vela
Scharfe
Stearns
Briggs

BIB
1826
1823
1857
1842
1850
1841
1853
1855
1839
1840
1825
1834
1832
1836
1856
1843
1846
1828
1847
1539
1827
1849
1830
1845
403
1833
1851
1852
1858
1844
1837
1492
402
1854
1499
1838
1848

GENDER
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AGE
38
38
37
38
20
41
37
30
39
11
38
34
36
49
44
49
40
39
42
42
53
56
19
42
12
38
35
32
55
37
44
37
37
29
50
38
45

KOM
0:00:55
0:00:56
0:01:04
0:01:06
0:01:07
0:01:12
0:01:13
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:22
0:01:25
0:01:28
0:01:31
0:01:31
0:01:39
0:01:41
0:01:43
0:01:45
0:01:46
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:02:03
0:02:09
0:02:10
0:02:19
0:02:22
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:03:02
0:04:02



